C T CORFORATION SYSTE Bogunator's Name		
660 East Juffernon Str Address	eot.	200000357441
Tallahannov, Florida City Stato Zip	32301 Phone	-08/31/4501026002 *****70.00 *****70.0
	904-222-1092 TION(S) NAME	
Flucture INC		
Flugart, INC		
	() Amendment	
X) Prolit () NonProfit () Limited Liability Comp	( ) Amendment	() Merger ເວີ
X) Prolit () NonProfit () Limited Liability Comp	( ) Amendment any ( ) Dissolution/With	() Merger of
() Foreign () Limited Liability Comp () Foreign () Limited Partnership	() Dissolution/With	() Merger o
() Profit () NonProfit () Limited Liability Comp () Foreign	any	() Merger o
<ul> <li>X) Profit         <ul> <li>() NonProfit</li> <li>() Limited Liability Comp.</li> <li>(</li> <li>( <li>(</li></li></ul></li></ul>	() Dissolution/With () Annual Report () Reservation	() Merger of drawal () Mark () Other () Change of R.A. () FidEttious Name
	() Dissolution/With	() Merger () drawal () Mark () Other () Change of R.A. () Fidentious Name () CUS/FG/S
() Profit () NonProfit () Limited Liability Comp () Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Certified Copy () Call When Ready	() Dissolution/With () Annual Report () Reservation () Photo Coples () Call if Problem	() Merger drawal () Other () Other () Change of R.A. () Fidtitious Name () CUS/-G/S
() NonProfit () NonProfit () Limited Liability Comp () Limited Partnership () Reinstatement () Certified Copy () Call When Ready () Walk In	( ) Dissolution/With ( ) Annual Report ( ) Reservation ( ) Photo Coples	() Merger of drawal () Mark () Other () Change of R.A. () Fidgitious Name () CUS/-G/S
Y. Profit     () NonProfit     () Limited Liability Comp     (.) Foreign     (.) Reinstatement     (.) Certified Copy     (.) Call When Ready     (.) Walk In     (.) Mail Out	() Dissolution/With () Annual Report () Reservation () Photo Coples () Call if Problem	() Merger drawal () Other () Other () Change of R.A. () Fidthtious Name () CUS/-G/S () After 4:30 () Pick Up
<ul> <li>() Profit</li> <li>() NonProfit</li> <li>() Limited Liability Comp.</li> <li>() Foreign</li> <li>() Limited Partnership</li> <li>() Reinstatement</li> <li>() Certified Copy</li> <li>() Call When Ready</li> <li>() Walk In</li> <li>() Mail Out</li> </ul>	() Dissolution/With () Annual Report () Reservation () Photo Coples () Call if Problem () Will Wait	() Merger drawal () Mark () Other () Change of R.A. () Fidentious Name () CUS/-G/S ST () After 4:30
<ul> <li>() Profit</li> <li>() NonProfit</li> <li>() Limited Liability Comp.</li> <li>() Foreign</li> <li>() Limited Partnership</li> <li>() Reinstatement</li> <li>() Certified Copy</li> <li>() Certified Copy</li> <li>() Call When Ready</li> <li>() Walk In</li> <li>() Mail Out</li> </ul>	() Dissolution/With () Annual Report () Reservation () Photo Coples () Call if Problem () Will Wait	() Merger drawal () Mark () Other () Change of R.A. () Fidentious Name () CUS/-G/S State () After 4:30 () After 4:30 () Pick Up State PLEASE RETURN TOGIRACCOPY(S)
	() Dissolution/With () Annual Report () Reservation () Photo Coples () Call if Problem () Will Wait	() Merger drawal () Mark () Other () Change of R.A. () FidEt Lous Name () CUS/-G/S G () After 4:30 G () After 4:30 G () Pick Up G () Pick Up G () CUS/-G/S G () After 4:30 G () Pick Up G () CUS/-G/S G () CUS/-G () CUS/-
<ul> <li>() Profit</li> <li>() NonProfit</li> <li>() Limited Liability Comp.</li> <li>() Foreign</li> <li>() Limited Partnership</li> <li>() Reinstatement</li> <li>() Certified Copy</li> <li>() Certified Copy</li> <li>() Call When Ready</li> <li>() Walk In</li> <li>() Mail Out</li> </ul>	() Dissolution/With () Annual Report () Reservation () Photo Coples () Call if Problem	() Merger drawal () Mark () Other () Change of R.A. () Fident ious Name () CUS/-G/S () After 4:30

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

1. HAYGOOD, ING.

(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION", or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)

2,	U,	71-0709896
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)
4.	July 31, 1991 5. Perpetual (Date of Incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will co	aso to exist or "perpetual")
6.	Upon_gualification (Date first transacted business in Florida, (See sections 607,1501, 607,1502, and 81	1 0 51 00 7 160 F SW 0
7.		
	Little Rock, AR 72207	
	(Current mailing address)	
8.	Manufacture, Distribution and Sale of Truck Parts	-
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the Florida)	o state of
9.	Name and street address of Florida registered agent:	
	Name: <u>C.T. Corporation_System</u>	
	C/O C T Corporation System, 1200 South Pine	

Pluntation\_\_\_\_\_, Florida, <u>33324</u>\_\_\_\_\_(Zip Code)

10. Registered agent acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation gf.my position as registered agent.

	C T Corporation System
	(Registered agent's signature) (Officer)
(FL - 2189 - 11/16/94)	(Type Name and Tille of Officer)

#### 

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

## 12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

1

### A. DIRECTORS

Chairman:	J. Dale Dawnon				
Address:	Samo an Company				
Director xVice Ghairman:	Nichael B. Brower	······································			
Addross:	Samo ан Сопрану		-		
Director:	Lawrance K. Thompson LII		-		
Address:	Same as Company	<u>ت ا</u>	5	ម្អ	
		1		223	1 L
Director:	Douglas_H. Martin		Sin .	30	erse erse F
Address:	Same as Company		ין איזי דין דין רעידין	PX 12:	
···				ы С С	( and )
OFFICERS		i	2	0.	
President:	J. Dale Dawson		_		
Address:	Same as Company		-		
Vice President:	Johnny R. Ponder		<b>_</b>		
	Same as Company				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Secretary:	Nelisso N. Yates				
Address:	Same as Company				

Β.

Treasurer: tohony R. Ponder

Addross: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_

NOTE: If nocessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors,

Bar

13. (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. <u>Johnny R, Ponder</u> (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

area I I 11107058 ц В ្ត ។យា FN 12: 36 ; ĵ ] . ţ



Sharon Priont

State of Arkansas SECRETARY OF STATE

# CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

## OF A

# DOMESTIC CORPORATION

I, Sharon Priest, Secretary of State of the State of Arkansas, and as such, keeper of the records of domestic and foreign corporations, do hereby certify that the records of this office show:

HAYGOO	D, INC.
a corporation chartered under the laws of the	he State of ARKANSAS
filed Articles of IncorporationJU	Л.Ү. 31, 1991

I further certify that as far as the records show, this corporation is at this time chartered and in good standing, having met all the requirements governing a domestic corporation in this State.

In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and official seal, on this, the **29TH** day of **AUGUST**, 19 95

Sharon Priest, Secretary of State

DAVID MORROW

**Corporations Division** 

C-2/Rev 10-1-88

4-9-000 4-9-000 4-10-000

9 B B

:21 Hd

ς۵

ł

Document Number Only	10/10/
F95000	1)41 1
CT CORPORATION SYSTEM	
Requestor's Name 660 East Jofferson Street	
Addross Tallahassee, FL 32301 222-1092	
City State Zip Phone	5.101000097-01097-019 -07/30/97-01097-019 *****35.00 *****35.00
CORPORATION(S) NAME	**************************************
	FO LE "I'I
Haygood, Inc.	
chancing its upon	a to:
Truch Vio Parts, 1	
() Profit () NonProfit	nent () Merger
Vis timined timbility Co	Ion/Withdrawal () Mark
() Limited Partnership () Annual	Report () Other ucc Filing tion () Change of R.A.
() Reinstatement () Reserva	( )Fic. Name
() Certified Copy () Photo C	
() Call When Ready () Call if P	roblem () After 4:30 Pick Up
Walk In () Mail Out	0
Name	PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COPIES
Availability Document	FILE STAMPED ()
Examiner $+-30$	
Updater Verifier	PILES PORATION
	ALTER
W.P. Verifier	1º PAR
CR2E031 (1-89)	7/17/

· —

a'

Λ,

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### SECTION 1 (1-3 must be completed)

1. HAVGOOD. INC. Name of corporation as it appears within the records of the Department of State.

2. Incorporated under laws of: Arkansas

3. Date authorized to do business in Florida: August 30, 1995.

## SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation?

June 25, 1997

5. Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation:

TRUCKPRO PARTS, INC.

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

No Change

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

Signature Name and Title e ...

Date



Sharon Priest BROURTARY OF BIATE

# State of Arkansas SECRETARY OF STATE

## CERTIFICATE

I, Sharon Priest, Secretary of State of the State of Arkansas, and as such, keeper of the records of domestic and foreign corporations, do hereby certify that the records of this office show:

#### HLP, INC.

A CORPORATION CHARTERED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF ARKANSAS, FILED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION IN THIS OFFICE ON JULY 31, 1991.

OUR RECORDS FURTHER INDICATE THAT ON OCTOBER 16, 1991 AN AMENDMENT WAS FILED IN THIS OFFICE, CHANGING THE NAME OF HLP, INC. TO:

HAYGOOD, INC.

OUR RECORDS FURTHER INDICATE THAT ON JUNE 25, 1997 AN AMENDMENT WAS FILED IN THIS OFFICE, CHANGING THE NAME OF HAYGOOD, INC. TO:

TRUCKPRO PARTS, INC.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and Official Seal on this, the <u>16TH</u> day of <u>JULY</u>, 19 <u>97</u>.

Sharon Priest Secretary of State

KEVIN N. LEWIS

C-3/Rev 10-1-88

.....